
TRISTATE
TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

MAILING ADDRESS 
P. O. Box 6125 
Lancaster, PA 17607-6125

Charles E. Morris,
Executive Secretary
(717) 293-3269
Email: tristatetariff@qmail.com

OFFICE HOURS 
Monday-Friday 
8:30AM - 5:00PM

February 5, 2020

Ms. Tatjana Roth
Compliance Chief
Bureau of Technical Utility Service
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
P. O. Box 3265
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 O
Dear Ms. Roth,

Enclosed are two (2) copies of updates for 276th Revised Page 2, 12th Revised 14-A, and 4th Revised 
Page 14-B for All Ways Moving & Storage, McKean & Burt, Inc., t/d/b/a (PA PUC #A-00091652) in 
Washington PA. This filing is for an INCREASE in their hourly rates and a CHANGE in verbiage fori 
travel time charges, as well as, the ADDITION of a charge for labor only requests. I also changed the 
verbiage at the top of 12 Revised Page 14-A showing that rates apply on shipments transported 
between points in Pennsylvania as All Ways Moving & Storage, McKean & Burt, Inc., t/d/b/a was 
“grandfathered” for statewide operating authority in May 2015. The effective date for these 
exceptions in Tariff 54 is May 15th. Any questions or corrections, please contact me 717.293-3269 
(office) or 281.745.7081 (cell). The email address is tristatetariff@qmail.com.

Please receipt and return the duplicate copy of this transmittal letter in the enclosed self-addressed 
and stamped envelope.

Executive Secretary
Tristate Household Goods Tariff Conference, Inc.
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A COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF THE COMMODITY OF ‘HOUSEHOLD’ GOODS



CHECK SHEET OF TARIFF PAGES AND SUPPLEMENTS

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
276th Revised Page 2 cancels 275th Revised Page 2 FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

All of the pages contained in this tariff are listed consecutively by number and revision number. The pages of the tariff, and the 

supplements to the tariff, listed on this page, bear issued dates which are the same as, or are prior to, the issued date of this page.

PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION

TITLE 0 13-A 5 21-A 3 27-A 0

2 §276 13-B 5 21-B 3 28 5

2-A 174 14 10 21-C 0 28-A 3

2-B 108 14-A §12 21-C-1 0 30-A 4

2-C 23 14-B §4 21-E 1 30-B 4

3 0 14-C 6 21-F 1 30-D 7

4 2 14-D 10 21-G 0 30-E 2

5 75 14-D-1 1 22 2 30-E-1 1

5-A 60 14-E 2 22-A 2 30-E-2 0

6 81 15 5 22-B 3 30-F 4

6-A 37 15-A 3 22-C 0 30-F-1 0

7 62 15-B 7 22-C-1 0 30-G 6

8 1 15-C 3 23-D 4 30-H 4

9 1 15-G 0 23-E 2 30-M 0

11-A 1 15-H 0 23-F 0 30-N 0

11-B 3 15-1 1 26-C 4 31 13

11-C 1 15-J 1 26-D 1 31-C 3

11-D 1 16 0 26-E 0 31-C-1 0

11-E 0 20 8 26-F 0 31-D 2

11-H 2 20-E 0 26-G 1 31-E 2

12 3 20-F 5 26-H 2 31-F 0

12-A 2 20-G 0 26-H-1 0 31-1 0

12-B 1 20-H 0 26-1 2 31-J 0

12-C 0 20-I 0

12-D 0

12-E 0

13 9

SUPPLEMENTS IN EFFECT • Supplement p1; Supplement 2; Supplement p3; Supplement p6: Supplement p8; 

Supplement p13; Supplement p14; Supplement pi 5; Supplement p16; Supplement 23;

"O" in the revision column indicates an original page. T - Fuel Surcharge

§ - Indicates pages issued this date.

0 Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: February 10, 2020 EFFECTIVE: May 15, 2020 (except as noted)

Issued by: CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary P.O.Box 6125 Lancaster, PA 17607-6125



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
12th Revised Page 14-A Cancels 11th Revised Page 14-A FREIGHT PA. P.u.c. NO. 54

ALL WAYS MOVING & STORAGE, Washington PA Certificate No. A-00091652

McKean & Burt, Inc., t/d/b/a

A In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates shall 

apply for shipments transported distances of forty (40) miles and less between points in Pennsylvania.

Subject to Notes 1 to 12 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the applicable TRAVELING 

CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2, 3 and 4.

Hourly rates apply from the time of arrival of vehicles and men at first point of origin (continues during loading, transportation from origin 

to destination, including any additional pickups or deliveries, and unloading at destination) until completion of unloading and dismissal of 

vehicles and men at destination.

Traveling charges cover traveling from the terminal to the first point of origin & traveling from final destination back to terminal.

EQUIPMENT AND MEN

COLUMN 1 ♦ COLUMN 2 ♦ COLUMN 3 ♦ COLUMN 4

TRAVELING CHARGES

ANY DAY

(Flat Charges in Dollars)

HOURLY RATES (IN DOLLARS)

A SATURDAYS 

(Any Hour)

SUNDAYSAND

HOLIDAYS

(Any Hour)

OTHER THAN SATURDAYS,

SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS

(Any Hour)

A (Exception Note 6)

Vehicle and Driver A See Note 135.00 180.00 90.00

Additional Men; each 2 Below 67.50 90.00 45.00

Supervisors, each 82.50 110.00 55.00

NOTE 1 • Hourly rates (Columns 2, 3, and 4) computed in quarter-hour periods; fractions of one quarter-hour considered one-quarter 

hour.

A NOTE 2 • Applicable travel charge will be determined based on the combined distance from terminal to first point of origin and from 

final destination to terminal:

MILES

Over Not Over

0 10 One-half (1/2) hour

10 15 One (1) hour

15 20 One & one-half (1 1/2) hour

20 30 Two (2) hours

30 40 Two & one-half (2 1/2) hours

NOTE 3 - When a holiday falls on a Saturday, the rates named in Columns 1 and 3 shall be applicable.

NOTE 4 - Minimum Transportation Charges: Sundays and Holidays (any hour): Eight (8) hours at rates named in Column 3 plus 

applicable travel charge.

NOTE 5 - Minimum Transportation Charges: Saturdays (any hour) and Weekdays (any hour): Three (3) hours at rates named in 

Columns 2 and 4 plus applicable travel charge.

(continued on next page)

0 Effective (date) on one days notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

Abbreviations, reference marks and symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED. February 10,2020 EFFECTIVE: May 15, 2020 (except as noted)

Issued by: CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 6125 Lancaster, PA 17607-6125



ALL WAYS MOVING & STORAGE, Washington PA Certificate No. A-00113305

McKean & Burt, Inc., t/d/b/a

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
4th Revised Page 14-B Cancels 3rd Revised Page 14-B____________________ FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

(continued from Page 14-A)

A NOTE 6 - When service commences, at the request of the shipper, after 5:00PM (other than Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays - 

any hour), rates shall be computed on a time and one-half basis as shown in Column 2.

NOTE 7 - Waiver of minimum charges - carrier convenience: Carrier shall not assess a minimum charge (number of hours) whenever 

a move requires less than the minimum number of hours filed AND said move is performed solely at the carrier's convenience. In 

such instances, the carrier shall charge based on the actual time to complete the move plus applicable travel charge.

NOTE 8 - When an additional pickup or delivery is part of the shipment, carrier will assess a flat handling charge of $50.00 in 

addition to the applicable hourly rates published herein.

NOTE 9 - When a shipment is held overnight, carrier will assess a flat handling charge of $100.00 per night in addition to the 

applicable hourly rates published herein. The applicable hourly rates will begin at the time of leaving the terminal for delivery.

NOTE 10 - When a piano is part of the shipment, carrier will assess a flat handling charge based on the piano type in addition to the 

applicable hourly rates published herein.

Spinet $50.00

Upright $100.00

Baby Grand $150.00

Grand $200.00

NOTE 11 - When a safe is part of the shipment, the carrier will assess a flat handling charge based on weight in addition to the 

applicable hourly rates published herein.

Safes 300 to 500 pounds $250.00 flat handling charge

Safes 501 to 750 pounds $300.00 flat handling charge only if being loaded or delivered to

a first floor location at residence. If a safe must be loaded from, 

or delivered to, somewhere other than a first floor location with 

adequate access, a third-party safe mover is required.

Safes 751 pounds and greater Requires third-party service without regard to where they are

loaded from or delivered to with the residence.
A NOTE 12 - When a shipper requests labor only, carrier will assess a flat fee of $45^00 per man with a three (3) hours minimum.

0 Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority pf Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

Abbreviations, reference marks and symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: February 10, 2020 EFFECTIVE: May 15, 2020 (except as noted)

ISSUED BY: CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 6125 Lancaster PA 17607-6125


